		1999	
	PORT De Alle WARANTY DER Den (And in Corpora)	::TC 2:0-1597	13264
	1205- KNOW ALL MEN BY THERE	WAERAHTY DEED TW 16	、、、、、、、、、、、、、、、、、、、、、、、、、、、、、、、、、、、、
	KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PAR WARREN R. BE	SENTS, That Val. 16 Page	JU
	CLIFFORD M. BENNETT and LI	SENTS, That Vol. <u>24</u> Poga ESON and BARDARA BEESON, husband and wife ration herrinatter stated, to grantur naid by NDA L. BENNETT, husband and wife and convey unto the wide	
	assigns, that certain real property with a	Minon hereinalter stated, to Arantor paid by MDA L. BENNETT, husband and wire in and convey unto the shift Atantee and Arantor's heirs, mements, hereditaments and apputtenances thereinto be and State of Orein depend dependences.	reinalter colled
	Pertaining, situated in the County of Kla	and convey unto the will Atantee and dentre's here, nements, hereditaments and apputtenances thereinto be and State of Oregon, described as follows.	MCCESSOTS and longing or ap-
	and office of the Count	v Class, according to the	
in the second	3. Building satisfy including powe	er of assess	• TV
Siz.			
	:= provisions thereor, recorded Oct	l origin, imposed by instrument, including	based on terms and
	The county, Oregon,	1901 in Volume 332, page 660, all Dewl p	mended by
	And said stantos hand the same unto the	said granter and Annata to side	
	grantor is lawfully seized in lee simple of the ab	an example description on reverse sign said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns fo with said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and a ove granted premises, free from all encumbrances	never. assigns, that
NAV.	K EXCEPT on and a		
	and demands of all persons when	premises and every new	and that
	MY YAMAGA LABOUCTION Y PARTICIPAL	in this transfer, stored in the stored circumprances.	S. S. S. S. 2
	In construing this deed and where the conte changes shall be implied to not	ence between the symbols O, if not applicable, should be deleted. See	0 000000000000000000000000000000000000
	w allectors,	and and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized t	, 1976 ; hereto by
	ll'assessible by a composition, affin composito coall	Warren R. Beeson	
	STATE OF OREGON,	Kinter Euro	
	County of Klamath (ss. April 2. 107	STATE OF OREGON, County of) 32.
•	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Personally appeared .	, i,
	Marbara R. Becson and Barbara 'Beeson and	each for himself and not one for the other, did say that the [0[]	br awarn. NT it that it
	and acknowlodged the locate	president and that the latt	er is the
	ment to be their toiuntary act and deed, Beloir no: OFFICIAL	and that the seal siliard to the foregoing instrument is the coro and corporation and that said instrument was signed and seale half of said corporation by authously of its board of directors and them achnowledged said instrument of its board of directors and	poration. tate seal d in be-
North New York	My commission expires 8-12-77	Notary Public L. C	FICIAL
		My commission expires:	EAL) 4 1
C LAN	BEESON	STATE OF OPT	;;=
	GRANIOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS	STATE OF OREGON,	ss.
	BENNEIT	I certily that the within in	
	ANY PRIVING INTER AND AND ADDAYSS	And day of the feed of	rded
N. P.	Clifford M. and Linda L. Bennett, 4360 Memorie Lane		or as
	Klamath Salls, Oregon 97601	Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal	9
	State of Oregon D. V. A.	sonul allives	ilitie
STRAT	1225 Ferry St. S.E. Galem, Cregon	Builde (, Recording Offic	
I. Vel	HANE, ADDREES, ZIP	125 1.00 W Klage L Changes	17
ed for record at m	Paulon of Aspen Title		
APY11	A.D., 19 94 at 1:42	the 28th	
- \$10 oo	of <u>Co. Lien Docket</u> o'cloc	k P M., and duly recorded in Vol. M94 	day
£ \$10.00		Evelyn Biehn County County	
		By annette Mueller	

は認知

1.

時点